

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
from Near house of					
Mokar Ray to T64					
Agency - M/S. Maa Ganga					
Construction, Raman					
Red Chaudhry.					
Aggr - 126 SBD / 2020-21					
① Construction of					
Reference and					

Working Benchmark -				
847 vide p.no - (1) T.M.B.				
0.782 Km ² @ 4032.050 / cum, 3153.0				
(2) Construction of reference				
pillar --- all work				
847 vide p.no - (1) T.M.B.				
0.782 Km ² @ 1943.38 / km ² = 1520.0				
(3) clearing and grubbing				
road land --- all work				
847 vide p.no - (2) T.M.B.				
0.235 Hec @ 52970.34 / Hec, 12448.0				
(4) Construction of embankment				
road up to 1000 y				
847 vide p.no - (2) T.M.B.				
717.94 M ³ @ 190.36 / M ³ = 136671.0				

Continuation

Rs 153792.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BA B		153792.0
5) Construction of embankment lead up to 100%					
Qty. vol. p. no. (2) T.M.B.					
179.43 m ³ @ 152.33/m ³					27342.0
6) Construction of G.S.B. for Gr-I material					
--- all eq					
Qty. vol. p. no. (3) T.M.B.					
575.26 m ³ @ 2882.53/m ³					1658204.0

7) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing laying spreading and compacting stone					
metel Gr-III --- all eq					
Qty. vol. p. no. (4) T.M.B.					
221.37 m ³ @ 353578/m ³					782716.0
8) E.W. Excavation for for. of structure					
Qty. vol. p. no. (4) T.M.B.					
8.82 m ³ @ 279.09/m ³					2462.0
9) providing and laying 10 class bedding - type B					
--- all eq					
Qty. vol. p. no. (5) T.M.B.					
1.58 m ³ @ 442.52/m ³					699.0

Continuation

2625215.0

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.83	2625215.6
16/18) Providing and laying 300mm dia duct pipe --- etc.					
Qty vide p 40. (5) T.m's					
22.50 m ² 757.46 / 4 - 1					17043.0
11/21) Providing and laying of typical m.m.G.S.7 informatory 8' on board --- etc.					
Qty vide p 40 (5) T.m's					
2.0 Nos @ 9149.080 / each					18298.0
12/23) Providing and laying of m.m.G.S.7 logs board --- etc.					
Qty vide p 40 (5) T.m's					
1.0 Nos @ 9149.08 / each					9149.0
					R 2669705.0
Add 10% Labour cess +					26697.0
Add 12% G.S.7					320365.0
Add 10% Sesshior etc fee - 4					
R 474134.00					474134.00
					R 3064180.0
Less 0.01 % below					306.0
					R 3063874.0

CAP.

12.04.2022

Continuation

20/12/22
20/12/22
20/12/22